BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
1A
DUBOIS LEHO
1019228U
PAMIERS
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 4 3 M 24 24
2 6 3 3 3 M M 15 39
3 7 4 4 3 2 1 21 60
4 8 5 4 3 3 1 24 84
5 9 9 7 6 4 4 39 123
6 10X 9 7 6 2 1 35 158
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 4 3 M 26 26
2 8 7 5 4 4 3 31 57
3 7 5 3 2 M M 17 74
4 3 2 1 1 M M 7 81
5 5 1 M M M M 6 87
6 8 6 5 M M M 19 106
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 106
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 264

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
2A
VALAT CHLOE
1008590Q
FRONTON
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 98
3 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 134
4 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 182
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 231
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 282
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 98
3 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 140
4 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 182
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 232
6 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 280
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 562

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
2B
LEBON KYLIAN
0064458N
PAMIERS
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 5 2 32 32
2 9 8 6 5 3 3 34 66
3 6 6 6 6 5 4 33 99
4 9 7 6 6 6 M 34 133
5 10X 9 7 7 6 4 43 176
6 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 214
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 32
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 79
3 7 7 7 6 1 1 29 108
4 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 142
5 8 8 8 7 7 2 40 182
6 9 5 4 4 2 2 26 208
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 422

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
3A
VIDAL NICOLAS
0418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 106
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 158
4 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 262
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 315
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 104
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 155
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 206
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 258
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 7 Total points 627

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
3B
DE PONTIEU FRANCK
0367994U
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 95
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 148
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 197
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 244
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 80
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 129
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 175
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 222
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 270
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
3C
DELVAL VINCENT
0348552L
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 98
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 152
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 200
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 253
6 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 103
3 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 149
4 10 10 10 8 7 7 52 201
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 251
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 300
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 599

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
4A
CRUSSON MATHIEU
0859784Y
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54
2 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 109
3 10X 10 9 9 9 4 51 160
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 217
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 274
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 329
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 110
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 163
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 214
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 267
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 6 Total points 645

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
4B
DUFFAU JEAN CHARLES
0018421Y
FRONTON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 3 44 44
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 97
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 144
4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 192
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 239
6 10X 9 9 9 6 6 49 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 91
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 137
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 187
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 231
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 279
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
4C
BRAIDA ALDO
0590150T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 87
3 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 134
4 7 7 7 7 6 6 40 174
5 9 8 8 7 7 1 40 214
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 95
3 10 10 10 8 8 5 51 146
4 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 188
5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 234
6 10X 9 8 6 5 2 40 274
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
5A
GARRABE DAMIEN
0454400N
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 98
3 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 147
4 10X 10X 10 8 7 6 51 198
5 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 248
6 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 287
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 105
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 155
4 10 10 8 8 8 6 50 205
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 252
6 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Total points 585

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
5B
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
0030398S
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 101
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 149
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 195
5 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 240
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 288
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 98
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 143
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 195
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 244
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 292
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
5C
DESPALLES FREDERIC
0911415U
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 97
3 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 142
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 187
5 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 235
6 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 96
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 147
4 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 194
5 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 234
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
6A
BEAUMIER JEAN CHRISTOPHE
0671299Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 93
3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 139
4 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 188
5 10 9 9 5 5 4 42 230
6 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 5 1 39 39
2 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 85
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 129
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 175
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 226
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 273
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 545

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
6B
BAMRUNG PREMCHANOK
1007057R
LUNION
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 105
3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 159
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 206
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 259
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 309
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 44
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 96
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 146
4 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 188
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 234
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 594

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
6C
ROUCOU PIERRE
0017978S
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 95
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 150
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 197
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 244
6 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 2 2 33 33
2 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 84
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 134
4 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 162
5 10 8 6 6 5 3 38 200
6 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 241
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
7A
MOUTOU FABRICE
0447075B
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 93
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 139
4 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 180
5 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 223
6 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 272
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 5 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 95
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 141
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 185
5 10 9 7 6 4 2 38 223
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 541

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
/B
BALDINI KEVIN
0430159P
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 94
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 139
4 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 192
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 239
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 5 5 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 91
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 139
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 183
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 231
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 283
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 564

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
7C
BOURGES VICTOR
0700387R
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 94
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 148
4 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 188
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 234
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 37
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 88
3 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 133
4 9 7 6 6 6 4 38 171
5 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 217
6 9 7 6 5 5 3 35 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 532

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
8A
PASNON QUENTIN
0719918V
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 7 7 6 6 6 4 36 83
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 131
4 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 178
5 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 221
6 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 M M 26 26
2 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 70
3 10 7 6 6 5 5 39 109
4 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 152
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 196
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 245
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 509

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
8B
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
0786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 5 5 5 42 42
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 91
3 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 136
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 186
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 235
6 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 94
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 147
4 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 188
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 243
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 296
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
8C
VA JEAN CLAUDE
0021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 37
2 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 88
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 140
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 191
5 8 6 6 6 5 2 33 224
6 9 7 7 7 5 1 36 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 92
3 9 6 6 5 4 M 30 122
4 8 7 5 5 5 2 32 154
5 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 195
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
9A
MAYEUR GREGORI
0744721E
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 5 4 1 30 30
2 6 5 5 5 5 4 30 60
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 103
4 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 142
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 186
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 232
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 45
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 98
3 8 8 8 7 4 4 39 137
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 177
5 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 222
6 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 500

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
9B
KEMPA LAURENT
0747873F
BASSIN DARCACHON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 2 M 31 31
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 70
3 7 5 4 4 3 1 24 94
4 7 7 7 6 5 3 35 129
5 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 171
6 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 209
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 10X 9 6 5 1 M 31 71
3 8 8 4 3 2 M 25 96
4 8 6 6 3 M M 23 119
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 162
6 8 7 6 5 3 3 32 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 403

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
9C
VILLANTI MICHEL
0863758T
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 92
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 142
4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 182
5 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 229
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 94
3 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 139
4 8 8 8 7 7 3 41 180
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 226
6 9 8 6 5 5 M 33 259
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
10A
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
0678534M
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 38
2 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 71
3 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 116
4 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 163
5 8 7 7 7 4 3 36 199
6 8 8 8 6 5 1 36 235
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 34
2 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 77
3 10 8 6 4 4 4 36 113
4 9 6 6 5 5 5 36 149
5 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 185
6 9 6 6 5 3 2 31 216
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
10C
SADOUKI SOFYAN
0050193H
PAMIERS
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 6 5 3 33 33
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 85
3 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 127
4 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 170
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 217
6 10 7 5 4 3 M 29 246
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 5 4 3 31 31
2 8 7 7 7 5 3 37 68
3 10 8 8 6 5 3 40 108
4 8 8 6 5 5 4 36 144
5 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 182
6 10 8 6 6 3 3 36 218
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
11A
GODALL BEATRICE
1000196U
NARBONNE
T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10X 8 8 7 6 49 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 152
4 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 197
5 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 236
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 83
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 131
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 177
5 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 219
6 8 8 8 6 6 3 39 258
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
11B
FOURNIER LAURENT
0976090T
CARCASSONNE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 93
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 140
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 187
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 240
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 102
3 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 153
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 197
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 248
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 293
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
11C
DAHMANI NASSIM
1008763H
MONTAUBAN
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 10X 7 7 6 6 5 41 84
3 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 134
4 10X 7 6 4 3 1 31 165
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 212
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 89
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 141
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 185
5 10 9 8 8 8 3 46 231
6 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 533

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
12A
BONNET MARTINE
0911171D
LUNION
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 107
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 160
4 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 209
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 256
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 98
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 151
4 10X 10 8 8 7 3 46 197
5 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 245
6 10X 8 7 7 7 M 39 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 587

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
12B
MOUYNET VALERIE
0768275G
BLAGNAC
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 101
3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 148
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 200
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 256
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 305
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 93
3 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 150
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 197
5 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 244
6 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 287
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 592

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
12C
DANFLOUS ROMAIN
0443851X
SAINT GAUDENS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 86
3 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 128
4 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 180
5 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 223
6 9 9 7 6 M M 31 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 90
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 145
4 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 185
5 10X 7 7 7 6 5 42 227
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 528

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
13A
SIRVEN PATRICK
1021335V
TOURNEFEUILLE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 6 M 42 92
3 10 8 6 6 5 1 36 128
4 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 167
5 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 211
6 9 9 8 8 5 M 39 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 4 2 2 26 26
2 8 6 6 4 4 3 31 57
3 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 91
4 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 134
5 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 176
6 8 6 6 6 4 3 33 209
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 459

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
13B
PYNSON FIONA
0926523R
PAMIERS
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 37
2 8 7 7 7 6 2 37 74
3 10 9 8 6 2 1 36 110
4 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 147
5 9 7 7 6 5 2 36 183
6 8 8 7 5 4 4 36 219
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 41
2 9 4 3 3 2 M 21 62
3 9 9 7 6 4 M 35 97
4 8 7 7 4 1 M 27 124
5 9 9 9 6 6 3 42 166
6 8 8 7 4 3 2 32 198
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 417

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
13C
HOCHAIN ELODIE
1034332S
MURET
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 41
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 87
3 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 130
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 177
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 224
6 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 274
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 93
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 140
4 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 185
5 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 231
6 10X 10X 9 9 7 6 51 282
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 6 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
14A
COUDERT TRISTAN
0016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 4 4 38 38
2 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 75
3 9 8 5 4 3 2 31 106
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 147
5 8 6 6 4 3 2 29 176
6 7 7 5 5 4 2 30 206
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 4 M 36 36
2 8 4 4 2 2 1 21 57
3 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 99
4 7 6 6 5 5 5 34 133
5 7 6 6 5 3 1 28 161
6 9 8 7 5 4 M 33 194
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 400

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
14B
BELLEAU PATRICE
0996577L
LEGUEVIN
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 2 38 38
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 85
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 133
4 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 176
5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 225
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 272
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 42
2 9 9 9 6 5 4 42 84
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 129
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 185
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 232
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
14C
LE RALLIER FANTINE
1034119N
MURET
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 9 7 6 5 3 39 83
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 129
4 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 172
5 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 212
6 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 257
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 7 6 M 40 89
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 131
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 177
5 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 223
6 10X 9 9 7 5 4 44 267
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 524

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
15A
BORDONADA FABIEN
0057681X
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 5 5 44 44
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 89
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 134
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 188
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 242
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 45
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 98
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 152
4 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 200
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 250
6 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 298
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
15B
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
0677419A
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 95
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 146
4 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 191
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 239
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 289
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 99
3 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 148
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 197
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 246
6 10 10 9 7 7 5 48 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
15C
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 101
3 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 140
4 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 176
5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 225
6 10 9 9 7 4 4 43 268
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 40
2 10X 9 9 9 6 5 48 88
3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 134
4 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 170
5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 217
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 537

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
16A
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
09117971
BLAGNAC
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 39
2 10X 8 8 8 7 5 46 85
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 133
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 180
5 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 218
6 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 258
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 5 5 4 3 37 37
2 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 78
3 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 123
4 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 165
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 210
6 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 251
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 509

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
16B
RIGAULT CHARLOTTE
0761394C
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 33
2 9 6 6 6 4 2 33 66
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 108
4 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 151
5 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 195
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 245
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 91
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 141
4 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 182
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 230
6 8 8 7 7 7 M 37 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 512

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
16C
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 43
2 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 91
3 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 133
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 182
5 9 9 8 8 5 M 39 221
6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 258
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 98
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 151
4 10 6 6 3 3 1 29 180
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 229
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 276
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
17A
DI LODOVICO LUCA
0954939C
BLAGNAC
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 4 3 32 32
2 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 69
3 8 8 6 5 4 4 35 104
4 10 9 8 7 5 M 39 143
5 8 7 7 7 6 1 36 179
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 217
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 4 M 37 37
2 9 7 7 6 6 2 37 74
3 8 8 8 8 6 M 38 112
4 8 6 5 4 3 1 27 139
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 187
6 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 227
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 444

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
17B
REITENBACH MARC
1025786A
CASTELNAUDARY
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 9 9 6 6 3 43 89
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 138
4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 183
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 231
6 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 6 6 6 4 40 85
3 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 131
4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 179
5 10 10 8 8 8 6 50 229
6 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
17C
HIVERT JEAN PHILIPPE
0050442D
MONTAUBAN
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 4 3 2 32 32
2 8 7 6 6 3 2 32 64
3 9 9 8 8 4 3 41 105
4 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 141
5 10 8 7 7 4 M 36 177
6 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 216
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 4 1 33 33
2 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 71
3 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 113
4 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 157
5 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 206
6 10 9 9 7 5 3 43 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
18A
CACCIA CHRISTOPHER
1034330Q
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 96
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 147
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 195
5 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 241
6 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 285
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 96
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 141
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 190
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 237
6 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 285
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
18B
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 M M M 16 16
2 8 6 5 2 2 M 23 39
3 9 7 5 4 4 2 31 70
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 117
5 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 154
6 10X 7 7 6 5 2 37 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 40
2 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 73
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 115
4 8 7 6 5 3 2 31 146
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 191
6 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 229
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 420

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
18C
RUMEAU JEAN LOUIS
0590864U
MONTAUBAN
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 110
3 10 9 9 7 5 4 44 154
4 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 204
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 252
6 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 293
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 51
2 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 100
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 148
4 10 7 5 3 3 M 28 176
5 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 216
6 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 260
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 553

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
19A
SCHILTZ CLAIRE
0037322T
SAMATAN
T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 44
2 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 85
3 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 123
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 167
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 214
6 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 257
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 35
2 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 78
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 122
4 8 6 5 5 4 1 29 151
5 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 195
6 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 244
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 501

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
19B
LUCAS ALAIN
08706961
CARCASSONNE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 4 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 88
3 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 139
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 190
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 237
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 94
3 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 141
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 194
5 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 245
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 299
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 2 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
19C
CANGELOSI CLAUDE
0773226N
TOULOUSE TAC
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 4 3 M 30 30
2 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 65
3 10 9 6 6 6 6 43 108
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 152
5 8 8 8 5 4 M 33 185
6 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 40
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 87
3 10 8 6 6 5 4 39 126
4 10X 8 8 5 4 2 37 163
5 10 9 9 8 6 M 42 205
6 10X 8 6 5 5 M 34 239
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
20A
DRAPEAU ROMAIN
1039421L
CARCASSONNE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 46
2 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 94
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 147
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 195
5 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 246
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 295
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 96
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 139
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 185
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 234
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
20B
HUFSCHMIDT JORDAN
1034284W
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47
2 10X 10X 10 8 8 5 51 98
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 142
4 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 188
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 239
6 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 8 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 96
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 144
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 188
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 237
6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 280
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
20C
GERBAULT MARTIAL
0947629G
CUGNAUX
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 6 4 44 44
2 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 90
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 135
4 9 7 7 7 6 4 40 175
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 224
6 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 3 45 45
2 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 91
3 9 8 6 6 6 6 41 132
4 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 171
5 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 213
6 10 7 7 7 7 6 44 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
21A
DEMEULENAERE VINCENT
0912569Y
LUNION
U21HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 10X 10 10 M 50 105
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 161
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 217
5 10X 10 10 9 9 6 54 271
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 325
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 113
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 169
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 226
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 282
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 339
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 339
Total 10+10X 35 Total 10X 14 Total points 664

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
21B
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 107
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 160
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 211
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 265
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 320
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 108
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 164
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 221
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 277
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 329
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 8 Total points 649

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 1
21C
LESAGE PIERRE
0848112L
LUNION
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 107
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 160
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 216
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 274
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 328
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 105
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 161
4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 212
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 268
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 326
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 8 Total points 654

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
2A
BARON KARL
1002678G
ARCHERS DE CORNEILLA DE L
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 98
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 147
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 194
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 247
6 10X 9 9 8 7 4 47 294
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 95
3 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 137
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 179
5 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 229
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 574

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
3A
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 5 5 3 34 34
2 10 9 9 7 4 M 39 73
3 9 7 6 6 4 2 34 107
4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 155
5 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 200
6 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 248
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 3 3 2 26 26
2 9 6 6 5 4 M 30 56
3 9 9 8 8 7 2 43 99
4 8 7 7 7 5 3 37 136
5 8 7 6 4 4 1 30 166
6 9 7 6 6 6 4 38 204
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
3B
MARTY VINCENT
0734541P
PAMIERS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 94
3 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 137
4 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 186
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 234
6 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 283
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 5 4 41 41
2 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 86
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 137
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 186
5 10 8 8 6 6 3 41 227
6 10X 10 9 9 6 5 49 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
4A
DE PONTIEU FRANCK
0367994U
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 96
3 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 140
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 187
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 239
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 89
3 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 134
4 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 186
5 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 229
6 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 271
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
4B
MORLOT VALENTIN
0805777V
PAMIERS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 98
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 149
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 203
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 257
6 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 309
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 43
2 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 93
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 144
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 194
5 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 240
6 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 291
Total 10+410X = 10  Total 10X 4 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
5A
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935]
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 38
2 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 84
3 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 123
4 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 161
5 10X 9 7 7 6 5 44 205
6 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 39
2 8 6 5 5 4 3 31 70
3 10 8 7 6 5 M 36 106
4 7 7 6 6 3 1 30 136
5 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 173
6 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 218
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 460
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
5B
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
0786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 42
2 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 80
3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 134
4 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 175
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 228
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 281
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 93
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 136
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 184
5 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 227
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 556
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
5C
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
0030398S
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 97
3 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 146
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 199
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 247
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 291
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 93
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 143
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 195
5 7 7 7 6 6 6 39 234
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 574
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
9A
CARRAZE MICHEL
0623761B
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 41
2 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 89
3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 132
4 9 6 5 5 5 M 30 162
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 209
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 5 4 M 33 33
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 82
3 8 8 6 6 6 3 37 119
4 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 164
5 8 8 8 8 6 1 39 203
6 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 245
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 507
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
9B
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
0648810D
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 4 4 4 35 35
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 81
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 123
4 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 165
5 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 203
6 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46
2 10 7 7 6 6 5 41 87
3 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 127
4 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 174
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 219
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
10A
MARQUILLANES JEANLUC
0863786Y
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 5 5 4 39 39
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 93
3 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 133
4 7 7 7 6 6 3 36 169
5 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 210
6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 257
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 5 4 1 32 32
2 10 7 6 4 3 3 33 65
3 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 108
4 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 154
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 197
6 6 6 6 6 4 4 32 229
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 486
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
10B
COSTES PATRICK
0050199P
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 37
2 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 83
3 9 5 4 3 1 M 22 105
4 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 151
5 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 193
6 7 7 6 6 5 1 32 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 3 2 34 34
2 10 8 5 5 3 1 32 66
3 9 6 5 5 3 M 28 94
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 137
5 10 7 6 5 2 1 31 168
6 10X 7 6 6 4 3 36 204
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 429
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
10C
GRAS ISEA
0063492N
BALMA
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 39
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 87
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 136
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 178
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 222
6 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 262
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 6 2 45 45
2 8 8 7 7 4 4 38 83
3 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 130
4 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 168
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 208
6 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 248
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 510

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
11A
CHATELET AMANDINE
0016102C
TOURNEFEUILLE
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 92
3 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 140
4 10 9 7 7 7 3 43 183
5 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 215
6 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 2 41 41
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 87
3 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 123
4 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 169
5 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 212
6 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 512

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
11B
DRAPEAU ROMAIN
1039421L
CARCASSONNE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 98
3 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 152
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 206
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 258
6 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 308
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 99
3 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 147
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 196
5 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 241
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 604
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
11C
DI LODOVICO LUCA
0954939C
BLAGNAC
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 4 4 3 M 21 21
2 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 57
3 6 6 4 2 1 M 19 76
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 116
5 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 162
6 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 207
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46
2 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 84
3 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 123
4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 163
5 10X 8 7 6 6 4 41 204
6 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 460
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
12A
CHABAUD VICTOR
0047012A
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 6 3 43 43
2 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 92
3 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 133
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 181
5 6 6 6 5 4 3 30 211
6 10 8 7 7 6 3 41 252
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 8 6 50 50
2 8 8 8 8 8 5 45 95
3 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 141
4 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 193
5 8 8 8 8 7 1 40 233
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 10  Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
12B
LE RALLIER FANTINE
1034119N
MURET
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 4 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 95
3 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 139
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 187
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 229
6 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 270
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 37
2 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 75
3 10 8 7 7 5 3 40 115
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 165
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 206
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 527
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
12C
DANFLOUS ROMAIN
0443851X
SAINT GAUDENS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 M M 33 33
2 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 76
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 119
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 171
5 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 222
6 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 5 52 52
2 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 97
3 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 141
4 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 192
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 242
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 555
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
13A
CHATELET VALENTIN
0962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 100
3 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 145
4 10X 10 9 6 6 5 46 191
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 232
6 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 275
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 53
2 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 91
3 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 135
4 10 8 8 7 4 M 37 172
5 7 7 6 5 1 M 26 198
6 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 242
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 2 Total points 517
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
13B
PYNSON FIONA
0926523R
PAMIERS
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 4 2 37 37
2 10 7 7 5 4 3 36 73
3 10X 8 8 6 6 2 40 113
4 8 8 5 5 4 3 33 146
5 10 10 9 7 5 M 41 187
6 10 9 9 8 7 2 45 232
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 4 4 3 30 30
2 10X 9 6 4 4 1 34 64
3 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 101
4 10X 9 7 6 3 1 36 137
5 10X 10 10 7 6 5 48 185
6 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 232
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Total points 464
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
13C
CACCIA CHRISTOPHER
1034330Q
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 96
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 143
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 194
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 234
6 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 87
3 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 135
4 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 180
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 227
6 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 272
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 556
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
14A
SCHILTZ CLAIRE
0037322T
SAMATAN
T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 4 3 M 27 27
2 8 6 5 4 1 1 25 52
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 94
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 138
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 190
6 10X 9 8 7 7 2 43 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 4 2 41 84
3 8 6 6 6 6 2 34 118
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 168
5 10X 7 6 4 4 3 34 202
6 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 249
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 482
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
14B
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 90
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 140
4 10X 10X 10 10 8 7 55 195
5 10 9 8 5 4 3 39 234
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 287
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 94
3 9 9 8 8 7 2 43 137
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 190
5 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 236
6 10 8 8 8 8 1 43 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 566
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
14C
BORDONADA FABIEN
0057681X
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 97
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 148
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 195
5 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 249
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 296
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 96
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 148
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 202
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 250
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 304
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X = 4 Total points [
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
15A
MOUYNET VALERIE
0768275G
BLAGNAC
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 151
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 204
5 10X 10 10 9 8 5 52 256
6 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 38
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 90
3 10 9 7 7 6 3 42 132
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 180
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 226
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 569
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
15B
FOURNIER LAURENT
0976090T
CARCASSONNE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 100
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 145
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 187
5 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 228
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 45
2 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 84
3 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 127
4 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 171
5 9 7 6 6 4 2 34 205
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 255
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 530
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
15C
GRANONE JULIE
0935145M
MENDE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 5 5 4 42 91
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 139
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 186
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 235
6 8 4 4 3 3 M 22 257
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 49
2 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 92
3 8 8 8 8 6 M 38 130
4 9 9 8 7 3 1 37 167
5 7 7 6 5 1 1 27 194
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 498
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
16A
BLANCHARDON ANDRE
0291125R
BLAGNAC
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 4 1 38 38
2 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 71
3 6 6 5 5 4 2 28 99
4 9 8 8 7 M M 32 131
5 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 168
6 9 8 5 4 3 2 31 199
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 4 4 M 31 31
2 8 7 7 4 4 2 32 63
3 9 6 4 4 3 1 27 90
4 9 7 4 M M M 20 110
5 10 8 5 3 2 1 29 139
6 7 5 5 M M M 17 156
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 156
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 355
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
16B
BOSSI REMI
0996640E
ARCHERS DE CORNEILLA DE L
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 96
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 141
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 190
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 236
6 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 281
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 1 43 43
2 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 88
3 10 10 9 6 6 4 45 133
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 180
5 10 8 8 7 5 4 42 222
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 547
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
16C
LUCAS ALAIN
08706961
CARCASSONNE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 88
3 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 132
4 10 9 8 7 6 M 40 172
5 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 221
6 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 255
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 90
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 141
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 187
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 236
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 538
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
17A
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
0678534M
BLAGNAC
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 4 4 35 35
2 10X 8 7 6 6 4 41 76
3 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 120
4 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 163
5 8 7 5 5 5 4 34 197
6 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 242
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 32
2 10 8 8 7 4 3 40 72
3 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 112
4 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 155
5 8 8 6 5 2 2 31 186
6 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 230
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 472
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
17B
NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 100
3 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 141
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 185
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 237
6 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 45
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 92
3 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 133
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 181
5 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 224
6 10 9 8 5 5 4 41 265
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 552
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
17C
HUFSCHMIDT JORDAN
1034284W
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 43
2 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 86
3 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 136
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 185
5 10X 10X 10 8 8 8 54 239
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 291
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 36
2 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 83
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 133
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 184
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 230
6 10 10 9 9 7 4 49 279
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Total points 570
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
18A
PASNON QUENTIN
0719918V
BLAGNAC
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 8 7 7 52 52
2 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 97
3 10X 9 8 8 7 M 42 139
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 186
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 235
6 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 283
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 7 7 7 6 4 40 87
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 138
4 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 185
5 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 238
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 287
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 570
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
18B
GUIARD FRANCK
0987375]
PAMIERS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 7 7 7 6 6 3 36 76
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 120
4 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 152
5 9 9 7 6 3 M 34 186
6 9 9 6 6 5 5 40 226
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 35
2 9 9 7 6 5 M 36 71
3 9 9 8 8 2 2 38 109
4 9 9 7 6 5 2 38 147
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 197
6 10X 8 8 6 6 5 43 240
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 466
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
18C
HOCHAIN ELODIE
1034332S
MURET
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 45
2 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 93
3 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 135
4 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 173
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 226
6 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 274
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 10X 8 7 5 4 3 37 79
3 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 123
4 10 9 8 8 4 4 43 166
5 10 10 8 8 7 1 44 210
6 9 8 6 5 5 5 38 248
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 522
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
19A
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 110
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 219
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 274
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 320
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 161
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 217
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 269
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 323
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 6 Total points 643
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
19B
DEMEULENAERE VINCENT
0912569Y
LUNION
U21HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 171
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 227
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 285
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 338
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 338
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 9 7 6 52 107
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 159
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 213
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 264
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 321
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 10 Total points 659
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BLAGNAC JUIN 2025

DEPART 2
19C
LESAGE PIERRE
0848112L
LUNION
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 109
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 166
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 222
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 277
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 328
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 159
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 214
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 267
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 323
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 8 Total points 651
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